A506
Grooving
Walter Cut grooving tools
A 2
Walter Cut
SBN
Clamping block
Tool
Designation
h4
mm
h1
mm
b
mm
l1
mm
b
h4h1
l1
SBN2020-26-K 26 20 20 90
SBN2520-32-K 32 25 20 110
SBN3229-32-K 32 32 29 120
SBN3229-46-K 46 32 29 150
SBN4037-46-K 46 40 47 150
Assembly parts
h4 in (mm) 1.024-1.260 (26-32) 1.811 (46)
Clamping screw M06X025 ISO4762 12.9 M08X035 ISO4762 12.9
Tool
Designation
h4
in (mm)
h1
in
b
in
l1
in
b
h4h1
l1
SBN12-26K-E 1.024 (26) 0.750 1.200 3.54
SBN16-32-K-E 1.260 (32) 1.000 0.950 4.33
SBN20-32K-E 1.260 (32) 1.250 1.200 4.72
SBN12-26KS-E* 1.024 (26) 0.750 0.700 3.54
SBN16-32KS-E* 1.260 (32) 1.000 0.950 4.33
SBN20-32KS-E* 1.260 (32) 1.250 1.200 4.72
* Block with removable clamp
- Clamping blocks for parting blades
A 607A 597A 448